FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CHADSWORTH INCORPORATED WINS "BEST OF HOUZZ 2015" AWARD

Leading manufacturer/distributor is chosen by more than 25 million users on Houzz.

WILMINGTON, N.C., January 21, 2015 — For more than 28 years, Chadsworth Incorporated (www.columns.com) has come to stand for quality, craftsmanship and integrity of design. And now, the global manufacturer and distributor of columns and related architectural products has been selected by the millions of unique users on Houzz for "Best of Houzz" for Design.

"Being in the column industry for almost three decades, we have amassed thousands of photographs of our projects," says Jeffrey L. Davis, founder and designer of Chadsworth Incorporated. "We take pride in our craftsmanship and have enjoyed sharing our designs for many years through our online Photo Gallery and now we're honored to offer this to the Houzz community as well. Houzz offers an invaluable resource for homeowners and designers and we are so pleased to play a part in making the design process a little more inspirational."

"Houzz provides homeowners with a 360 degree view of home building, remodeling and design industry professionals, empowering them to engage the right people and products for their project," said Liza Hausman, vice president of industry marketing for Houzz. "We're delighted to recognize Chadsworth Incorporated among our "Best Of" professionals as judged by our community of homeowners and design enthusiasts who are actively remodeling and decorating their homes." For more on this award, click on the following link: www.houzz.com/press/115/Houzz-Announces----Best-Of-Houzz-2015----Winners

About Houzz

Houzz is the leading platform for home remodeling and design, connecting millions of homeowners, home design enthusiasts and home improvement professionals across the country and around the world. With the largest residential design database in the world and a vibrant community powered by social tools, Houzz is the easiest way for people to find inspiration, get advice, buy products and hire the professionals they need to help turn their ideas into reality. Headquartered in Palo Alto, CA, Houzz also has international offices in London, Berlin and Sydney. For more information, visit www.houzz.com.

About Chadsworth Incorporated

Chadsworth Incorporated is the leading manufacturer and distributor of columns and architectural products, including decorative capitals, pillars, pilasters and posts for worldwide delivery to architects, designers and homeowners. Founded in 1987, the company has sold more than two million units to date and has shipping points in Alabama, Ohio, Georgia, North Carolina, Connecticut and Canada. Chadsworth Incorporated consists of three operating divisions: 1.800.COLUMNS, a distributor of fine architectural products; Chadsworth Columns, which has been manufacturing the most authentically correct architectural columns in the industry for more than 28 years; and Columns.com, an online distributor of a variety of architectural products. For more information, visit www.columns.com or call 800-486-2118.

Follow Chadsworth Incorporated on Houzz, www.houzz.com/pro/thecolumnguy.

Contact:
Rachael J. Carter
Chadsworth Incorporated
910.763.7600 or 800.486.2118
Public.Relations@COLUMNS.com
www.COLUMNS.com